1   06/07/2022
6N137, ICPL2601, ICPL2611
DE93294
DESCRIPTION
The 6N137, ICPL2601 and ICPL2611 devices each
consists of an infrared emitting diode, optically coupled
to a high speed integrated photo detector logic gate
with a strobable output.

6N137, ICPL2601, ICPL2611
DE93294
ORDER INFORMATION
UL Approval
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None 6N137, ICPL2601 Standard DIP8 45 pcs per tube
G 6N137G, ICPL2601G 10mm Lead Spacing 45 pcs per tube
SM 6N137SM, ICPL2601SM Surface Mount  45 pcs per tube
SMT&R 6N137SMT&R, ICPL2601SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
NOTE : 6N137V may be supported when ordering 6N137
UL and VDE Approvals
After PN Description Packing quantity PN
None Standard DIP8 45 pcs per tube 6N137V
G 10mm Lead Spacing 45 pcs per tube 6N137VG
SM Surface Mount  45 pcs per tube 6N137VSM
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel 6N137VSMT&R
Safety Approval Pending
After PN Description Packing quantity PN
None Standard DIP8 45 pcs per tube ICPL2611
G 10mm Lead Spacing 45 pcs per tube ICPL2611G
SM Surface Mount  45 pcs per tube ICPL2611SM
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel ICPL2611SMT&R
12   06/07/2022
6N137, ICPL2601, ICPL2611
DE93294
DEVICE MARKING